
 

Dr.Wahida Alqahtani 

Office hours 
Second semester 2026- 2027 

 اليوم / الوقت 
08:00 
09:00 

09:00 
10:00 

10:00 
11:00 

11:00 
12:00 

12:00 
01:00 

01:00 
02:00 

   إرشاد أكاديمي  الأحد 

 مجموعة بحثية  الاثنين 

    الثلاثاء 
مجلس 
 القسم 

 ساعات مكتبية 

 ساعات مكتبية  غذت 325   الأربعاء

غذت 401 الخميس    

wahida@ksu.edu.saMAIL -E AlqahtaniWahid@X 

 

mailto:wahida@ksu.edu.sa

