

Dr. Wahida Alqahtani

Office hours

Second semester 2026– 2027

01:00	12:00	11:00	10:00	09:00	08:00	اليوم / الوقت
02:00	01:00	12:00	11:00	10:00	09:00	
		إرشاد أكاديمي				الأحد
مجموعة بحثية						الاثنين
ساعات مكتبية	مجلس القسم					الثلاثاء
ساعات مكتبية				٣٢٥ غذ		الأربعاء
		٤٠١ غذ				الخميس

X@AlqahtaniWahid

E-MAIL wahida@ksu.edu.sa